
H:\DATA\PUBLIC\~WATER\~SMITH\FISHDATA\99_00all.wk4 08/08/00    12:35:50 PM

06/01/00
06/06/00

06/11/00
06/16/00

06/21/00
06/26/00

07/01/00
07/06/00

07/11/00
07/16/00

07/21/00
07/26/00

07/31/00

0.000

0.100

0.200

0.300

0.400

0.500

D
en

si
ty

 - 
D

S
/A

cr
e 

fo
o

t

0

200

400

P
u

m
p

in
g

 x
 1

00
 A

cr
e 

F
o

o
t

Combined Density
SWP Density
CVP Density

14-Day Avg  Salvage
SWP Pumping

Total Pumping
Density at Station 918

Delta Smelt Density
2000


